
TSPL Coal (E-Auction Coal including all CIL Subsidiaries)  Status Report for month of June 2024: 

Opening Coal Stock for current month (MT)

NCL E-auction 0

CCL E- Auction 0

Date

Daily Coal Received (MT) * Cummultaive  Coal Received (MT) Daily Coal Consumption  (MT) Cumulative Coal Consumption  (MT) Balance Coal Stock (MT): Daily

NCL E-Auction 
CCL E-

Auction
Total NCL E-Auction 

CCL E-
Auction

Total NCL E-Auction CCL E-Auction Total
NCL E-

Auction 
CCL E-

Auction
Total

NCL E-
Auction 

CCL E-
Auction

Total

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Note-

1. Values for daily coal received are based on quantity as received at plant. The figures are subject to checking and revision on monthly basis.

2. CIL subsidiaries  means SECL, NCL, BCCL, ECL etc. as applicable

3. Nos. may change subject to difference  in testing procedure,  weather conditions  etc. Coal data updated for the coal weighed till 24.00 Hrs of previous day. 

TSPL COAL REPORT New Format 30.06.2024.xlsx
# Sensitivity:  Public (C4) E-Auction Coal



TSPL Coal (MCL Coal and including other CIL Subsidiaries) Status Report for month of June 2024: 

Coal Source
Opening Coal Stock for current 

month (MT)Open Requisition from 
previous month

Requisition placed in current 
month

Total

CIL Subsidiaries (ROM) 0.00 545233.00 545233.00 61890.15

MCL Washed Coal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Date

Daily Coal Received (MT) * Cummultaive Coal Received (MT) Daily Coal Consumption (MT) Cumulative Coal Consumption (MT) Balance Coal Stock (MT): Daily

CIL Subsidiaries 
(ROM) 

MCL 
(Washed)

Total
CIL 

Subsidiaries 
(ROM) 

MCL 
(Washed)

Total
CIL Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 
MCL (Washed) Total

CIL 
Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 
(Washed)

Total
CIL 

Subsidiaries 
(ROM) 

MCL 
(Washed)

Total

1 18739.41 0.00 18739.41 18739.41 0.00 18739.41 16260.00 0.00 16260.00 16260.00 0.00 16260.00 64369.56 0.00 64369.56
2 35897.24 0.00 35897.24 54636.65 0.00 54636.65 20065.77 0.00 20065.77 36325.77 0.00 36325.77 80201.03 0.00 80201.03
3 31181.12 0.00 31181.12 85817.77 0.00 85817.77 16981.36 0.00 16981.36 53307.13 0.00 53307.13 94400.79 0.00 94400.79

4 27495.05 0.00 27495.05 113312.82 0.00 113312.82 19670.00 0.00 19670.00 72977.13 0.00 72977.13 102225.84 0.00 102225.84

5 30209.79 0.00 30209.79 143522.61 0.00 143522.61 29890.79 0.00 29890.79 102867.92 0.00 102867.92 102544.84 0.00 102544.84
6 28195.33 0.00 28195.33 171717.94 0.00 171717.94 19322.17 0.00 19322.17 122190.09 0.00 122190.09 111418.00 0.00 111418.00
7 24513.14 0.00 24513.14 196231.08 0.00 196231.08 23579.38 0.00 23579.38 145769.47 0.00 145769.47 112351.76 0.00 112351.76
8 31701.12 0.00 31701.12 227932.20 0.00 227932.20 24717.97 0.00 24717.97 170487.44 0.00 170487.44 119334.91 0.00 119334.91
9 26618.46 0.00 26618.46 254550.66 0.00 254550.66 25651.96 0.00 25651.96 196139.40 0.00 196139.40 120301.41 0.00 120301.41

10 23366.06 0.00 23366.06 277916.72 0.00 277916.72 26454.08 0.00 26454.08 222593.48 0.00 222593.48 117213.39 0.00 117213.39
11 19873.23 0.00 19873.23 297789.95 0.00 297789.95 26600.40 0.00 26600.40 249193.88 0.00 249193.88 110486.22 0.00 110486.22
12 32977.94 0.00 32977.94 330767.89 0.00 330767.89 26238.98 0.00 26238.98 275432.86 0.00 275432.86 117225.18 0.00 117225.18
13 28154.03 0.00 28154.03 358921.92 0.00 358921.92 25276.71 0.00 25276.71 300709.57 0.00 300709.57 120102.50 0.00 120102.50
14 7116.36 0.00 7116.36 366038.28 0.00 366038.28 28957.21 0.00 28957.21 329666.78 0.00 329666.78 98261.65 0.00 98261.65
15 28966.07 0.00 28966.07 395004.35 0.00 395004.35 29820.42 0.00 29820.42 359487.20 0.00 359487.20 97407.30 0.00 97407.30
16 28059.46 0.00 28059.46 423063.81 0.00 423063.81 28111.46 0.00 28111.46 387598.66 0.00 387598.66 97355.30 0.00 97355.30
17 27671.36 0.00 27671.36 450735.17 0.00 450735.17 32263.81 0.00 32263.81 419862.47 0.00 419862.47 92762.85 0.00 92762.85
18 28555.81 0.00 28555.81 479290.98 0.00 479290.98 31831.93 0.00 31831.93 451694.40 0.00 451694.40 89486.73 0.00 89486.73
19 28583.20 0.00 28583.20 507874.18 0.00 507874.18 13834.41 0.00 13834.41 465528.81 0.00 465528.81 104235.52 0.00 104235.52
20 32495.84 0.00 32495.84 540370.02 0.00 540370.02 14836.80 0.00 14836.80 480365.61 0.00 480365.61 121894.56 0.00 121894.56
21 28207.17 0.00 28207.17 568577.19 0.00 568577.19 18586.00 0.00 18586.00 498951.61 0.00 498951.61 131515.73 0.00 131515.73
22 11881.45 0.00 11881.45 580458.64 0.00 580458.64 24743.45 0.00 24743.45 523695.06 0.00 523695.06 118653.73 0.00 118653.73
23 12311.15 0.00 12311.15 592769.79 0.00 592769.79 22960.41 0.00 22960.41 546655.47 0.00 546655.47 108004.47 0.00 108004.47
24 36105.30 0.00 36105.30 628875.09 0.00 628875.09 20442.28 0.00 20442.28 567097.75 0.00 567097.75 123667.49 0.00 123667.49
25 19911.50 0.00 19911.50 648786.59 0.00 648786.59 20492.65 0.00 20492.65 587590.40 0.00 587590.40 123086.34 0.00 123086.34
26 27752.48 0.00 27752.48 676539.07 0.00 676539.07 24527.84 0.00 24527.84 612118.24 0.00 612118.24 126310.98 0.00 126310.98
27 27755.40 0.00 27755.40 704294.47 0.00 704294.47 21047.94 0.00 21047.94 633166.18 0.00 633166.18 133018.44 0.00 133018.44
28 15017.96 0.00 15017.96 719312.43 0.00 719312.43 26816.18 0.00 26816.18 659982.36 0.00 659982.36 121220.22 0.00 121220.22
29 15455.47 0.00 15455.47 734767.90 0.00 734767.90 26635.57 0.00 26635.57 686617.93 0.00 686617.93 110040.12 0.00 110040.12
30 20108.59 0.00 20108.59 754876.49 0.00 754876.49 20609.67 0.00 20609.67 707227.60 0.00 707227.60 109539.04 0.00 109539.04

Note-

1. Values for daily coal received are based on quantity as received at plant. The figures are subject to checking and revision on monthly basis.

2. CIL subsidiaries means SECL, NCL, BCCL, ECL etc. as applicable

3. Nos. may change subject to difference in testing procedure, weather conditions etc. Coal data updated for the coal weighed till 24.00 Hrs of previous day. 

TSPL COAL REPORT New Format 30.06.2024.xlsx
# Sensitivity: Public (C4) MCL Coal



TSPL Alternate Coal Status Report for month of June 2024

Coal requisition for the 
current month (MT)

Open Requisition from previous month 0.00

Requisition placed in current month 0.00

Total 0.00

Opening balance Stock for current month (MT) 0.00

Date
Daily Coal Received (MT) * Cumultaive Coal Received (MT)

Daily Coal consumption 
(MT)

Cumulative Coal consumption 
(MT)

Daily Balance Coal stock 
(MT)

Alternate Coal Alternate Coal Alternate Coal Alternate Coal Alternate Coal
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Note:

1. Values for daily coal received are based on quantity as received at plant. The figures are subject to checking and revision on monthly basis.

2.  Nos. may change subject to difference in testing procedure, weather conditions etc. Coal data updated for the coal weighed till 24.00 Hrs of previous day. 

TSPL COAL REPORT New Format 30.06.2024.xlsx
# Sensitivity: Public (C4) Alternate coal



TSPL Biomass Status Report for month of June 2024

Biomass requisition for the 
current month (MT)

Open Requisition from previous month

Requisition placed in current month

Total

Opening balance Stock for current month (MT)

Date
Daily Biomass Received (MT) 

*
Cumultaive Biomass Received (MT)

Biomass Biomass
1 0.00 0.00
2 0.00 0.00
3 0.00 0.00
4 0.00 0.00
5 0.00 0.00
6 0.00 0.00
7 0.00 0.00
8 0.00 0.00
9 0.00 0.00

10 0.00 0.00
11 0.00 0.00
12 0.00 0.00
13 0.00 0.00
14 0.00 0.00
15 0.00 0.00
16 0.00 0.00
17 0.00 0.00
18 0.00 0.00
19 0.00 0.00
20 0.00 0.00
21 0.00 0.00
22 0.00 0.00
23 0.00 0.00
24 0.00 0.00



25 0.00 0.00
26 0.00 0.00
27 0.00 0.00
28 0.00 0.00
29 0.00 0.00
30 0.00 0.00

Note:

1. Values for daily Biomass received are based on quantity as received at plant. The figures are subject to checking and revision on monthly basis.

2.  Nos. may change subject to difference in testing procedure, weather conditions etc. Coal data updated for the coal weighed till 24.00 Hrs of previous day. 



TSPL Biomass Status Report for month of June 2024
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Daily Biomass consumption 
(MT)

Cumulative Biomass 
consumption (MT)

Biomass Biomass
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00



0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

1. Values for daily Biomass received are based on quantity as received at plant. The figures are subject to checking and revision on monthly basis.

2.  Nos. may change subject to difference in testing procedure, weather conditions etc. Coal data updated for the coal weighed till 24.00 Hrs of previous day. 



TSPL Biomass Status Report for month of June 2024

Daily Balance Biomass stock 
(MT)

Biomass
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1. Values for daily Biomass received are based on quantity as received at plant. The figures are subject to checking and revision on monthly basis.

2.  Nos. may change subject to difference in testing procedure, weather conditions etc. Coal data updated for the coal weighed till 24.00 Hrs of previous day. 



TSPL Coal status Report Consolidated (MCL and including other CIL Subsidiaries, Alternate Coal and E-Auction Coal): June 2024

Coal Source
Open requisition for the 

Month: Total (MT)
Opening balance Stock for current month (MT)

CIL Subsidiaries (ROM) 545233 201801.47
MCL washed coal 0 0.0000

Alternate Coal 0 0.0000

Date

Daily Coal Received (MT)* Cumultaive Coal Received (MT) Daily Coal Consumption (MT) Cumulative Coal Consumption (MT) Balance Coal Stock (MT): Daily Alternate coal used as 
percentage of Total coal: 

CIL 
Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 
(Washed)

Alternate
E-Auction 
CCL Coal

E-Auction 
NCL Coal

Total
CIL 

Subsidiaries 
(ROM) 

MCL 
(Washed)

Alternate
E-Auction 
CCL Coal

E-Auction 
NCL Coal

Total
CIL 

Subsidiaries 
(ROM) 

MCL 
(Washed)

Alternate
E-Auction 
CCL Coal

E-Auction 
NCL Coal

Total
CIL 

Subsidiaries 
(ROM) 

MCL 
(Washed)

Alternate
E-Auction 
CCL Coal

E-Auction 
NCL Coal

Total
CIL 

Subsidiaries 
(ROM) 

MCL 
(Washed)

Alternate
E-Auction 
CCL Coal

E-Auction 
NCL Coal

Total

1 18739 0.000 0 0.00 0 18739.41 18739 0 0 0 0 18739 16260 0 0 0 0 16260 16260 0 0 0 0 16260 64369.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64369.56
2 35897 0.000 0 0.00 0 35897.24 54637 0 0 0 0 54637 20066 0 0 0 0 20066 36326 0 0 0 0 36326 80201.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 80201.03
3 31181 0.000 0 0.00 0 31181.12 85818 0 0 0 0 85818 16981 0 0 0 0 16981 53307 0 0 0 0 53307 94400.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 94400.79
4 27495 0.000 0 0.00 0 27495.05 113313 0 0 0 0 113313 19670 0 0 0 0 19670 72977 0 0 0 0 72977 102225.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 102225.84
5 30210 0.000 0 0.00 0 30209.79 143523 0 0 0 0 143523 29891 0 0 0 0 29891 102868 0 0 0 0 102868 102544.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 102544.84
6 28195 0.000 0 0.00 0 28195.33 171718 0 0 0 0 171718 19322 0 0 0 0 19322 122190 0 0 0 0 122190 111418.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 111418.00
7 24513 0.000 0 0.00 0 24513.14 196231 0 0 0 0 196231 23579 0 0 0 0 23579 145769 0 0 0 0 145769 112351.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 112351.76
8 31701 0.000 0 0.00 0 31701.12 227932 0 0 0 0 227932 24718 0 0 0 0 24718 170487 0 0 0 0 170487 119334.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 119334.91
9 26618 0.000 0 0.00 0 26618.46 254551 0 0 0 0 254551 25652 0 0 0 0 25652 196139 0 0 0 0 196139 120301.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120301.41

10 23366 0.000 0 0.00 0 23366.06 277917 0 0 0 0 277917 26454 0 0 0 0 26454 222593 0 0 0 0 222593 117213.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 117213.39
11 19873 0.000 0 0.00 0 19873.23 297790 0 0 0 0 297790 26600 0 0 0 0 26600 249194 0 0 0 0 249194 110486.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 110486.22
12 32978 0.000 0 0.00 0 32977.94 330768 0 0 0 0 330768 26239 0 0 0 0 26239 275433 0 0 0 0 275433 117225.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 117225.18
13 28154 0.000 0 0.00 0 28154.03 358922 0 0 0 0 358922 25277 0 0 0 0 25277 300710 0 0 0 0 300710 120102.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120102.50
14 7116 0.000 0 0.00 0 7116.36 366038 0 0 0 0 366038 28957 0 0 0 0 28957 329667 0 0 0 0 329667 98261.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98261.65
15 28966 0.000 0 0.00 0 28966.07 395004 0 0 0 0 395004 29820 0 0 0 0 29820 359487 0 0 0 0 359487 97407.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 97407.30
16 28059 0.000 0 0.00 0 28059.46 423064 0 0 0 0 423064 28111 0 0 0 0 28111 387599 0 0 0 0 387599 97355.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 97355.30
17 27671 0.000 0 0.00 0 27671.36 450735 0 0 0 0 450735 32264 0 0 0 0 32264 419862 0 0 0 0 419862 92762.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 92762.85
18 28556 0.000 0 0.00 0 28555.81 479291 0 0 0 0 479291 31832 0 0 0 0 31832 451694 0 0 0 0 451694 89486.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 89486.73
19 28583 0.000 0 0.00 0 28583.20 507874 0 0 0 0 507874 13834 0 0 0 0 13834 465529 0 0 0 0 465529 104235.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 104235.52
20 32496 0.000 0 0.00 0 32495.84 540370 0 0 0 0 540370 14837 0 0 0 0 14837 480366 0 0 0 0 480366 121894.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 121894.56
21 28207 0.000 0 0.00 0 28207.17 568577 0 0 0 0 568577 18586 0 0 0 0 18586 498952 0 0 0 0 498952 131515.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 131515.73
22 11881 0.000 0 0.00 0 11881.45 580459 0 0 0 0 580459 24743 0 0 0 0 24743 523695 0 0 0 0 523695 118653.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 118653.73
23 12311 0.000 0 0.00 0 12311.15 592770 0 0 0 0 592770 22960 0 0 0 0 22960 546655 0 0 0 0 546655 108004.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 108004.47
24 36105 0.000 0 0.00 0 36105.30 628875 0 0 0 0 628875 20442 0 0 0 0 20442 567098 0 0 0 0 567098 123667.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 123667.49
25 19912 0.000 0 0.00 0 19911.50 648787 0 0 0 0 648787 20493 0 0 0 0 20493 587590 0 0 0 0 587590 123086.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 123086.34
26 27752 0.000 0 0.00 0 27752.48 676539 0 0 0 0 676539 24528 0 0 0 0 24528 612118 0 0 0 0 612118 126310.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 126310.98
27 27755 0.000 0 0.00 0 27755.40 704294 0 0 0 0 704294 21048 0 0 0 0 21048 633166 0 0 0 0 633166 133018.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 133018.44
28 15018 0.000 0 0.00 0 15017.96 719312 0 0 0 0 719312 26816 0 0 0 0 26816 659982 0 0 0 0 659982 121220.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 121220.22
29 15455 0.000 0 0.00 0 15455.47 734768 0 0 0 0 734768 26636 0 0 0 0 26636 686618 0 0 0 0 686618 110040.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 110040.12
30 20109 0.000 0 0.00 0 20108.59 754876 0 0 0 0 754876 20610 0 0 0 0 20610 707228 0 0 0 0 707228 109539.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 109539.04

Note: 
1. Values for daily coal received are based on quantity as received at plant. The figures are subject to checking and revision on monthly basis.
2. Nos. may change subject to difference in testing procedure, weather conditions etc. Coal data updated for the coal weighed till 24.00 Hrs of previous day. 
3. CIL subsidiariesmeans SECL, NCL, BCCL, ECL etc. as applicable
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TSPL Coal Report_ Monthly Data (MCL and including other CIL Subsidiaries, Alternate and E-Auction Coal): FY 2024-25

Month

Coal Requisition (MT) Opening coal stock (MT) Coal Received (MT) Coal Consumption (MT) Balance Coal Stock (MT)
Alternate coal used 

as percentage of 
MCL coal (%)

CIL Subsidiaries 
(ROM) 

MCL 
(Washed)

Alternate
E-Auction 
CCL Coal

E-Auction 
NCL Coal

Total
CIL 

Subsidiaries 
(ROM) 

MCL 
(Washed)

Alternate
E-Auction 
CCL Coal

E-Auction 
NCL Coal

Total
CIL Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 
MCL 

(Washed)
Alternate

E-Auction 
CCL Coal

E-Auction 
NCL Coal

Total
CIL Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 
MCL 

(Washed)
Alternate

E-Auction 
CCL Coal

E-Auction 
NCL Coal

Total
CIL 

Subsidiaries 
(ROM) 

MCL 
(Washed)

Alternate
E-Auction 
CCL Coal

E-Auction 
NCL Coal

Total

APRIL 643333 0 0 0 0 643333 298987 0 0 0 0 298987 577139 0 0 0 0 577139 674325 0 0 0 0 674325 201801 0 0 0 0 201801 0%

MAY 643333 0 0 0 0 643333 201801.47 0 0 0 0 201801 637184 0 0 0 0 637184 777095 0 0 0 0 777095 61890 0 0 0 0 61890 0%

JUNE 545233 0 0 0 0 545233 61890.15 0 0 0 0 61890 754876 0 0 0 0 754876 707228 0 0 0 0 707228 109539 0 0 0 0 109539.04 0%

JULY 0 0 0 0.00 #DIV/0!

AUGUST 0 0 0 0.00 #DIV/0!

SEPTEMBER 0 0 0 0.00 #DIV/0!

OCTOBER 0 0 0 0.00 #DIV/0!

NOVEMBER 0 0 0 0.00 #DIV/0!

DECEMBER 0 0 0 0.00 #DIV/0!

JANUARY 0 0 0 0.00 #DIV/0!

FEBRUARY 0 0 0 0.00 #DIV/0!

MARCH 0 0 0 0.00 #DIV/0!

Note:
1. Coal data for a given month is as on last day of the applicable month.
2.Coal Received is based on actual quantity as received at plant
3. CIL subsidiaries means SECL, NCL, BCCL, ECL etc. as applicable

33386.77

130913.35

40534.18

2037.35

206871.65

TSPL COAL REPORT New Format 30.06.2024.xlsx
# Sensitivity: Public (C4) Monthly Coal data


